X INFINITY

Nome

Alex Vilella Ermida Ribeiro
Amanda Cassia Ramalho dos Santos
Camila Kaus de Souza

Catia Esteves dos Reis Lima

Cleber Felipe de Souza

Cosme do Rosario Soares
Cristiano Moreira de Azevedo
Daniel Ramiro da Costa Pinto
Daniele Cristina M. dos Santos Arantes
Edson Castro Alves da Silva
Elivelton dos Santos Francisco
Elton da Silva Alves

Fabiano Dias Januario

Fernando Reis Ferreira
Gabriel de Freitas Barbosa

Igor dos Santos Luiz

Italo Max de Moura Vieira

Jean Francesco de Castro

Jorcelino Fonseca da Silva
Leandro Marcio da Silva

Leonardo do Nascimento Perozini
Leonidio Pedro de Almeida Silva
Luiz Carlos Junior Goncalves

Luiz Cesar Silva Santos

Luiz Otavio Neves Ponciano

Marco Aurelio dos Santos
Marianne Cardoso Lima
Mateus Silva Ferraz

Mauri Santos Arruda

Mauricio Ferreira de Menezes
Paulo Luiz da Silva Guimaraes
Rafael de Souza

Renato Sousa Santos
Rodrigo da Silva Guimaraes
Rodrigo Nascimento Gorito
Samara Caroline do Nascimento da Hora
Sidinei Lavinas de Assungdo

Silas Costa Pereira de Almeida
Thiago Leal Abdala

Tiago Martins Laurenco

Victor Hugo Vieira Pinheiro Salvado
Wagner Brum Guimaraes Macedo
Welington de Paula Dias
Wellerson Antonio Pinto de Aguiar
Welvis Eduardo Pinto de Aguiar
William dos Santos Silva

Wilson Chaves Junior

CLASSE | - TRABALHISTA

Bluecom

BUECOM SOLUGOES DE CONECTIVIDADE E INFORMATICA LTDA. - CNPJ. 02.686.151/0001-70
RELAGAO COMPLETA DE CREDORES

CPF

14975626780
33476371867
36826194880
12313783790
09492958767
09909938766
09153980794
23200925876
15068288764
38301754850
15061845706
09476531711
10734385706
08585513730
91808740297
11093638770
40715123858
10112270700
12778943706
11257588729
14784278761
10279108745
08855920774
10892917792
10828059713
12316422705
33061005870
05522551577
02120109729
07068873448
12198386755
36130191839
39127423832
14439896731
13252350750
43816089844
08913459736
05876054720
16045563743
12878920783
13913032703
16441187779
10811810798
16438371769
16438399779
13868623710
08830865737

Valor Atualizado

RS 263,21
RS 5,83
RS 61,83
RS 1,04
RS 1.010,14
RS 2,48
RS 432,69
RS 30,80
RS 0,73
RS 20,81
RS 0,17
RS 97,61
RS 96,18
RS 36,90
RS 65,37
RS 745,91
RS 144,34
RS 33,05
RS 548,95
RS 1.523,24
RS 85,40
RS 140,17
RS 197,44
RS 63,20
RS 120,27
RS 470,49
RS 27,15
RS 31,55
RS 94,35
RS 8,93
RS 963,15
RS 15,41
RS 11,51
RS 74,57
RS 127,09
RS 41,92
RS 407,72
RS 3,93
RS 368,97
RS 230,19
RS 101,84
RS 72,03
RS 1,51
RS 570,51
RS 35,82
RS 322,10
RS 6,16

Total Geral RS 9.714,66




